
MENS HWT RESULTS

Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Franklin Smith Decatur Community High School 280.0 345.0 10

2 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 362.4 345.0 8

3 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 249.0 335.0 6

4 Trequez Dinkins Liberal High School 241.8 300.0 4

5 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 268.7 295.0 2

6 Landon Kruetzer Colby High School 250.0 290.0 1

7 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 269.0 285.0 0

8 Hayden Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 330.0 275.0 0

9 Kooper Scripsick SWH 248.8 270.0 0

10 Andres Tapia Wichita County 298.0 265.0 0

11 Luke Williamson Bucklin High School 254.0 250.0 0

12 Brady Papay Meade High School 256.0 245.0 0

13 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 238.4 235.0 0

14 Peyton  Morlen Liberal High School 239.8 225.0 0

15 Miguel Ovalle Liberal High School 254.5 225.0 0

16 Jacob Hall Colby High School 245.0 205.0 0

17 Ethan  Rohr Colby High School 238.9 200.0 0

18 Yahir Monarrez SWH 245.0 175.0 0

19 Corey Coulter Colby High School 259.3 155.0 0

20 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 235.0 145.0 0

Mens HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hayden Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 330.0 565.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 362.4 550.0 8

3 Landon Kruetzer Colby High School 250.0 500.0 6

4 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 268.7 485.0 4

5 Andres Tapia Wichita County 298.0 475.0 2

6 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 249.0 435.0 1

7 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 238.4 425.0 0

8 Luke Williamson Bucklin High School 254.0 420.0 0

9 Yahir Monarrez SWH 245.0 380.0 0

10 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 269.0 380.0 0

11 Peyton  Morlen Liberal High School 239.8 375.0 0

12 Brady Papay Meade High School 256.0 375.0 0

13 Ethan  Rohr Colby High School 238.9 320.0 0

14 Kooper Scripsick SWH 248.8 320.0 0

15 Jacob Hall Colby High School 245.0 315.0 0

16 Corey Coulter Colby High School 259.3 305.0 0

17 Franklin Smith Decatur Community High School 280.0 305.0 0

18 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 235.0 295.0 0

19 Trequez Dinkins Liberal High School 241.8 280.0 0

20 Miguel Ovalle Liberal High School 254.5 280.0 0

Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 268.7 305.0 10

2 Hayden Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 330.0 275.0 8

3 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 269.0 265.0 6

4 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 249.0 255.0 4

5 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 362.4 250.0 2

6 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 238.4 245.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Brady Papay Meade High School 256.0 245.0 0

8 Franklin Smith Decatur Community High School 280.0 235.0 0

9 Landon Kruetzer Colby High School 250.0 225.0 0

10 Kooper Scripsick SWH 248.8 220.0 0

11 Peyton  Morlen Liberal High School 239.8 210.0 0

12 Trequez Dinkins Liberal High School 241.8 205.0 0

13 Luke Williamson Bucklin High School 254.0 205.0 0

14 Andres Tapia Wichita County 298.0 205.0 0

15 Miguel Ovalle Liberal High School 254.5 195.0 0

16 Yahir Monarrez SWH 245.0 190.0 0

17 Corey Coulter Colby High School 259.3 185.0 0

18 Jacob Hall Colby High School 245.0 175.0 0

19 Ethan  Rohr Colby High School 238.9 155.0 0

20 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 235.0 135.0 0

Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 362.4 1145.0 10

2 Hayden Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 330.0 1115.0 8

3 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 268.7 1085.0 6

4 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 249.0 1025.0 4

5 Landon Kruetzer Colby High School 250.0 1015.0 2

6 Andres Tapia Wichita County 298.0 945.0 1

7 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 269.0 930.0 0

8 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 238.4 905.0 0

9 Franklin Smith Decatur Community High School 280.0 885.0 0

10 Luke Williamson Bucklin High School 254.0 875.0 0

11 Brady Papay Meade High School 256.0 865.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Peyton  Morlen Liberal High School 239.8 810.0 0

13 Kooper Scripsick SWH 248.8 810.0 0

14 Trequez Dinkins Liberal High School 241.8 785.0 0

15 Yahir Monarrez SWH 245.0 745.0 0

16 Miguel Ovalle Liberal High School 254.5 700.0 0

17 Jacob Hall Colby High School 245.0 695.0 0

18 Ethan  Rohr Colby High School 238.9 675.0 0

19 Corey Coulter Colby High School 259.3 645.0 0

20 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 235.0 575.0 0


